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Cronbach's
Alpha N of Items
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One-Sample Kolmogorov-Smirnov Test

Unstandardized Residual

N

Normal Parameters®”

Most Extreme Differences

Test Statistic
Asymp. Sig. (2-tailed)

Mean

Std. Deviation
Absolute
Positive

Negative

26
.0000000
4.93504673
156

.089

-.156

156

.104°

a. Test distribution is Normal.

b. Calculated from data.

c. Lilliefors Significance Correction.
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Coefficients®

Unstandardized

Coefficients

Standardize
d

Coefficients

Model B Std. Error Beta t Sig.
1 (Constant) 38.882 6.498 5.984 .000
permainan
.638 .080 .852| 7.959 .000
ular tangga

a. Dependent Variable: maharoh kalam
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Model Summary”®
Adjusted R Std. Error of the
Model R R Square Square Estimate
1 .852% 725 714 5.037

a. Predictors: (Constant), permainan ular tangga

b. Dependent Variable: maharoh kalam
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